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MEETING

 

	
AGENDA ITEM

	
PURPOSE

	
CABINET MEMBER

	
CONTACT OFFICER




<PI1>

	
Scrutiny Committee 24 Mar
2022

 

	
Quarter 3 corporate plan performance
report

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Debby Hallett

 

	
Harry
Barrington-Mountford

harry.barrington-mountford@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI1>

<PI2>

	
Scrutiny Committee 24 Mar
2022

 

	
Communication and Engagement
Strategy

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Bethia Thomas

 

	
Shona Ware

shona.ware@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI2>

<PI3>

	
Scrutiny Committee 16 May
2022

 

	
Public consultations

 

 

	
To review
how consultations are run



	
Councillor Bethia Thomas

 

	
Shona Ware

shona.ware@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI3>

<PI4>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Jun
2022

 

	
GLL annual performance review
2019/20 & 2020/21

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI4>

<PI5>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Jun
2022

 

	
Joint design guide

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Debby Hallett

 

	
Dominic Lamb

dominic.lamb@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI5>

<PI6>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Jun
2022

 

	
Didcot Garden Town - project
update

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Judy Roberts

 

	
Jayne Bolton

jayne.bolton@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI6>

<PI7>

	
 


Items for future
meetings (dates to be determined)

 




</PI7>

<PI8>

	
Scrutiny Committee Between  16
May 2022 and 31 Jul 2022

 

	
Covid leisure support
package

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Andy Crawford

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI8>

<PI9>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future Oxfordshire
Partnership

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Emily Smith

 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI9>

<PI10>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 19 Sep
2022

Suggested date - tbc

	
Biffa annual performance report
2021/22

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Catherine
Webber

 

	
Ian
Matten

ian.matten@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI10>

<PI11>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 19 Sep
2022

Suggested date - tbc

	
Saba parking contract performance
2021-22

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Andy Crawford

 

	
John Backley

john.backley@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI11>

<PI12>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 19 Sep
2022

Suggested date - tbc

	
Joint draft diversity and inclusion
strategy and engagement plan

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Bethia Thomas

 

	
David Fairall

david.fairall@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI12>

<PI13>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 19 Sep
2022

Suggested date - tbc

	
South and Vale Community Safety
Partnership performance 2021-22

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
Diane Foster

diane.foster@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI13>

<PI14>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Joint Affordable Housing
Supplementary Planning Document (SPD)

	
To receive
a progress report



	
Councillor Judy Roberts

 

	
Steve May

Stephen.may@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI14>

<PI15>

	
Scrutiny Committee Between  1
Jul 2022 and 30 Sep 2022

 

	
Central Abingdon Regeneration
Framework (CARF)

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Andy Crawford

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI15>

<PI16>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
The Beacon future use

 

 

	
 



	
 

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI16>

<PI17>

	
Scrutiny Committee July
2022

 

	
Active communities strategy
review

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI17>

<PI18>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Flooding - partnership roles and
responsibilities

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Neil Fawcett

 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI18>

<PI19>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future waste services

 

 

	
 



	
Cabinet member for climate emergency
and environment

 

	
William Maxwell

Email: william.maxwell@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI19>

<PI20>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Partnership arrangements -
Integrated Care System

 

 

	
 



	
 

 

	
 

 




</PI20>


<TRAILER_SECTION>


</TRAILER_SECTION>


<LAYOUT_SECTION>


</HEADING_LAYOUT_SECTION>




 



